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SCALE - 1IN=60 FT.

GRAND TOTAL 1.52 HT./15,200 SQ.MT./

TOTAL     1.39 HT.

KH.NO.AND AREA DETAIL
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S.NO.

100.00%

TOTAL

1,63,552

0.54 %

880

i.c. block

59.23 %

01

02

6.16 %10,070

PARK/SW./MT

03

34.07 %55,727

ROAD

04

05

GALI

PA
TH

 10 FEET W
ID

E

S.NO.

(HACT.)

1270

1271

KH.NO.

0.03

0.03

AREA IN 

1288 0.03

1290 0.04

1

2

3

4

SCHEME

AREA IN 

I.C. BLOCK

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.04

TOTAL     0.13 HT.

    -1,63,552 SQ.FT.

NOT IN SCHEME

44'

42'

40'

37'

28'

28'

23'

19'

90'

5
0
'

40' 50'

40'

50'

40'
50'

35'

3
0
'

2
5
'

2
5
'

2
4
'

2
4
'

35'

40'

2
6
'

2
3
'

64'

1
0
3
'

3
0
'

2

5

'

9

'

8

5

'

40'

2
1
'

17B-

1265

1269

0.05

0.14

1267

1272

0.01

0.11

1275 0.16

1273

1274

0.01

0.02

1291 0.22

1292 0.12

1296

1289 0.07

1297

1298

1294

0.08

0.12

0.11

0.17

0.05

0.14

0.01

0.11

0.16

0.01

0.02

0.22

0.12

0.07

0.08

0.12

0.11

0.17

S.NO.

(HACT.)

KH.NO.

AREA IN 

1

2

3

5

4

6

7

8

10

9

SCHEME

AREA IN 

12

11

13

14

16B-

15B-

14B-

01B-

02B-

03B-

04B-

07B-

08B-09B-21B-

10B-20B-

11B-19B-

12B-

13B-

18B-

26B-49B-

27B-48B-

47B-

46B-

45B-

44B-

43B-

42B-

41B-

40B-

39B-

38B- 37B-80B-71B-

79B-72B-

78B-73B-

77B-74B-

76B-75B-

52B-

53B-

81B-70B-

82B-69B-

83B-68B-

84B-67B-

85B-66B-

65B-

64B-

63B-

62B-

60B-

61B-

59B-

58B-

57B-

56B-

55

B-

MT

89B-

88B-

87B-

86B-

22B-23B-24B-25B-

APPLIED ALLOTMENT KH.NO.



































































































1

8

'

17'

OPEN

50'

2
5
'

25'

1
7
'
-
2
"

4
8
'

5
0
'

50'

2
5
'

2
5
'

2
5
'

2
5
'

2
5
'

2
5
'

2
5
'

2
5
'

2
5
'

40' 40'

44'

48'

40'

32'

28B-

29B-

30B-

31B-

32B-

33B-

34B-

35B-

36B-

4

6

'

51B-

50B-

80'

2
5
'

5
0
'

90'

MT

40'

6
0
'

40'

40'

2
5
'

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-A

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-B

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-C

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-D

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-E

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-F

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-G

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-H

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-I

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-J

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-K

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-L

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-M

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-N

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-O

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-P

ELECTRIC
FEEDER-Q

STREET LIGHT POLE

TRANSFORMER

LEGEND

ELECTRICAL FEEDER

PROPOSED LAYOUT PLAN OF ELECTRIFICATION (TRANSFORMER, SOLAR ENERGY ETC.)  

PROPOSED LAYOUT PLAN OF

RESIDENTIAL SCHEME "PARSHAVNATH

CITY C -BLOCK" AT VILLAGE NANTA ,

TAHSIL LADPURA, DISTT. KOTA

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT
P

R
O

D
U

C
E

D
 
B

Y
 
A

N
 
A

U
T

O
D

E
S

K
 
E

D
U

C
A

T
I
O

N
A

L
 
P

R
O

D
U

C
T

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT
P

R
O

D
U

C
E

D
 
B

Y
 
A

N
 
A

U
T

O
D

E
S

K
 
E

D
U

C
A

T
I
O

N
A

L
 
P

R
O

D
U

C
T


